Registered Office: Status International (UK) Limited. Unit 1, Whitehall 26 Business Park, Heathfield
Lane, Birkenshaw, BD11 2HW
Technical Specification
Manufacturer Status International (UK) Ltd.
Address Status International (UK) Limited. Unit 1, Whitehall 26
Business Park, Heathfield Lane, Birkenshaw, BD11 2HW
Product 25 Metre 2 Socket 110V Thermal Metal Frame Cable Reel
Product Code S25M-110VOLT-CR1
Cable Length (Approx.) 25 Metres
Number of Sockets 2 110V Sockets
Maximum Load (Wound) 770W
Maximum Load (Unwound) 1760W
Cable Colour Yellow
IP Rating IP44
Technical Specification
• Features safety shuttered sockets to
prevent accidental access to live parts.
• Features safety Thermal Cut-Out
• Fully unwind the cable reel before use.
• Check the power rating of the appliance.
• If the appliance is damaged it can not be
repaired and must be disposed of
immediately.
• Ensure the cable does not cause a trip or
snagging hazard.
• Do not connect this cable reel to another
cable reel or extension.
• Do not remove the plug and connect directly to mains power.
• Do not exceed the maximum allowable load (3120W, 13A) 220-240V~.
• Take care not to damage the cable reel or fittings.
• For indoor use only.
• Do not use in damp or wet conditions.
• Allow cable reel to cool before resetting.